Public Race - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 :

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 38 Dennis Bastian 0.204 - 12.107 186.05

2 52 Ronny Pegelow 0.100 - 12.822 175.18

3 103 Enrico Siegle 0.092 - 13.582 171.02

4 104 Maik Benndorf 1.239 - 13.661 158.94
ALTERNATES:

5 105 Sebastian Denecke 0.563 - 11748 188.98

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Sport Compact C - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 10.500 : -------

RANK NO

158
259
100
37
30
611

OO WN -

DRIVER

Jhoni Mennecke
Leonardo Fischer
Thomas Kirste
Emanuel Mandelli
Michael Behrens
Lars Hobusch

PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN

1.578
1.170
1.140
1.890
0.082
0.432

10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500

DIFF

0.370
0.389
0.497
1.247
2414
12.744

ET SPEED

10.870
10.889
10.997
11.747
12.914
23.244

206.30
167.05
218.18
213.02
192.00

86.12

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Sport Compact B - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.500 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER

27 Lea Wagner

666 Stefanie Kihne

88 Ronny John

111 Stefan Mennecke
610 Ricardo Kohlmeyer

abhwnNn -

PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN
0.202  9.500
3.260  9.500
2174  9.500
1.455  9.500
0.788  9.500

DIFF

0.683
0.750
1.010
1.033
6.597

ET SPEED

10.183
10.250
10.510
10.533
16.097

240.00
223.60
227.85
202.25

85.61

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1



Sport Compact A - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.500 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 325 Daniel Schien 1.250  8.500 0.175  8.675 272.73

2 87 Marco Pronath 1.563  8.500 0.290 8.790 258.06

3 30 Daniel Mrzyglod 1.592  8.500 0.502 9.002 255.32

4 84 Nils Orlamiinde 1.486  8.500 0.518  9.018 261.82

5 89 Asir Senoglu 1.692  8.500 0.581 9.081 250.00

6 86 Dirk Hecht 0.181 8.500 0.780  9.280 240.00

7 85 Stephan Polzin 0.580 8.500 2.044 10.544 123.50

8 83 Daniel Below 1.111 8.500 5.756 14.256 142.57
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Sportsman ET - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 :

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 360 Cory McDowell 0.183 12.220 0.000 12.220 174.33
2 405 Janine Puschel 0.499 12.100 0.001 12.101 185.09
3 402 Sascha Herrmann 0.081 12.480 0.002 12.482 178.22
4 113 Gerard van der Heide 0.173 14.450 0.006 14.456 143.71
5 101 Enrico Grundmann 0.349 12.300 0.016 12.316 178.22
6 70 Rene Grosse 0.068 13.700 0.046 13.746 162.90
7 14 Derk Burema 0.427 12.300 0.048 12.348 175.18
8 269 Anne Mdckel 0.287 12.100 0.055 12.155 186.53
9 606 Dieter Langner 0.540 12.300 0.061 12.361 180.45

10 76 Hans Huber 0.149 12.160 0.083 12.243 176.90
11 73 Thorsten Tolksdorf 0.280 12.200 0.122 12322 177.34
12 72 Sven Krone 0.431 12.510 0.134 12.644 170.62
13 88 Mario Mohnholz 0.484 12.200 0.155 12.355 180.90
14 74 Carlo de Pers 0.045 12.400 0.241 12.641 183.67
15 118 Kevin FalRbender 0.032 13.970 0.395 14.365 155.84
16 78 Markus Seguin 0.478 12.010 0.688 12.698 127.43
17 71 Dirk Hoppe 0.889 12.200 0.774 12974 183.21
18 75 Nico Balzer 0.973 12.000 1.154 13.154 173.08
19 10 Charles Rosemont 0.051 12.500 1.453 13.953 108.27
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AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 05 October 2024

Pro ET - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 12.999
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 233 Til Schoninger 0.009 10.100 0.009 10.109 208.70

2 530 Gerjan Wolbers 0.303 9.230 0.016 9.246 231.51

3 502 niek De kruif 0.163 10.750 0.015 10.765 202.82

4 157 Ronnie Mercer 0.089 10.310 0.020 10.330 209.30

5 31 Jan Walter 0.025 10.900 0.021 10.921 198.90

6 574 Bernd Kaltenbach 0.129 11.530 0.021 11.551 188.98

7 22 Rene Schindler 0.328 11.780 0.031 11811 182.74

8 252 Michael Forsch 0.054 10.480 0.040 10.520 200.00

9 111 Katja Krull 0.036 11.500 0.047 11.547 184.62

10 11 Gerd Habermann 0.106 9.030 0.053 9.083 221.54

1 69 Harald Geul} 0.388 10.190 0.053 10.243 185.09

12 255 Thomas Bublitz 0.063 10.200 0.058 10.258 205.71

13 915 Janine Petzold 0.053 10.150 0.059 10.209 220.18

14 294 Norbert Ritter 0.681 10.880 0.073 10.953 197.80

15 25 Andor Klawiter -0.294 10.100 0.074 10174 216.22

16 221 Martin Weikum -0.024 10.350 0.074 10.424 205.71

17 122 Magnus Sommer -0.009 11.500 0.095 11.595 183.67

18 254 Bjorn Szczendzina -0.052 10.350 0.171 10.521 205.13

19 416 Jurgen Foérsch 0.524 11.300 0.181 11.481 182.74

20 53 Stefan Alberth -0.046 10.450 0.206 10.656 201.12

21 23 Hans Biesmans 0.245 11.000 0.287 11.287 180.00

22 26 John van Oorschot 0.421 10.000 0.382 10.382 189.97

23 27 Herko Plotz 0.236 11.200 0.389 11589 190.48

24 710 Dirk Kunold 0.290 11.350 0.822 12172 149.07

25 28 Ksawery Mielcarek 1.450 9.000 0.884 9.884 235.29

26 21 broen messiaen 0.073 10.990 0.897 11.887 189.97

27 266 Oliver Schumacher 0.529 11.200 1.090 12.290 187.01
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Super Pro ET - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 7.500 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER

511 Anna-Lena Scherschinski
849 Frank Romer
908 Jochen Beck
949 Robert Gassner
117 Lucas Potthoff
470 Michael Mikuscheit
12 Sarah Romahn
13 Eberhard Keil
915 Oliver Petzold

©Co~NOOAWN-=-

PLACE STATE

RT DIAL-IN
0.072  8.300
0.075  8.530

-0.131 8.880
0.050  8.420
0.207  7.660
0.115  8.470

-0.159  8.250

-0.015  8.900

-0.581 8.250

DIFF

0.004
0.010
0.021
0.025
0.050
0.112
0.214
0.342
0.524

ET SPEED

8.304
8.540
8.901
8.445
7.710
8.582
8.464
9.242
8.774

263.74
253.52
236.84
258.06
277.99
252.63
265.68
231.51
245.73

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Super Gas - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.900 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER

601 Marianne Wisotzke
263 Sally Darleen Ekerst
226 Philipp Daud

31 Pascal Czieschowitz

A OWON -

PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN
0.256  9.900
0.332  9.900
0.181 9.900
0.493  9.900

DIFF

0.025
0.032
0.066
0.485

ET SPEED

9.925 216.22
9.932 213.65
9.966 228.57
10.385 217.52

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1



Super Comp - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.900 : -------

RANK NO

208
310

77
298
999
500

~NOoO O WN -

DRIVER

Gerd Habermann
Oliver Krautberger
Cheyenne Visser
Clarissa Czekalla
Arndt Putzmann
Dennis Rudolph
Sandro Kleppisch

PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN
0.068  8.900
0.070  8.900
0.214  8.900
0.452  8.900
0.492  8.900
0.515  8.900
4.285  8.900

DIFF

0.038
0.049
0.654
0.871
1.434
2.516
-0.652

ET SPEED

8.938
8.949
9.554
9.771
10.334
11.416
8.248

218.18
248.28
231.51
149.38
185.57
141.18
258.99

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Junior Dragster - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/8 mile, Index: ------- D
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 22 Thore Niklas Wolf 0.001 8.620 0.112 8.732 118.23

2 1324 Lille Erichsen 0.004 10.500 0.601 11.101 92.90

3 307 Julian Guttzeit 0.009 8.100 0.040 8.140 127.66

4 999 Felix Schmid 0.022 7.900 0.173 8.073 129.96

5 8 max timmers 0.022  8.250 0.027 8.277 126.98

6 915 Eleanor Petzold 0.026  8.580 0.039 8.619 120.40

7 107 Emely Kuno 0.029 11.400 0.921 12.321 74.69

8 11 Mia Thoma 0.042 8.410 0.096 8.506 120.60

9 1309 Lina Wolf 0.043  8.600 0.009 8.609 120.81

10 29 Yannis Weyland 0.044  7.900 0.399 8.299 126.54

11 13 Loris Weyland 0.048 11.900 0.508 12.408 81.08

12 1 Leonie GrieBmann 0.109 13500 -0.119 13.381 73.47

13 9 sam timmers 0.110 9.600 -0.269 9.331 110.09

14 257 Emily Schaupp 0.184  8.600 0.251 8.851 122.24

15 211 Jayr van der Heide 0.200 14.700 -0.053 14.647 66.54

16 2 Linda Chevy Rosenowski 0.441 - - 11.639 80.27
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ET Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 13.999

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 945 Carsten Hemberger-Frauenkron 0.020 9.880 0.000 9.880 222.91
2 226 Adem Yildiz -0.113 9.100 0.040 9.140 239.20
3 118 Nygel Lichtenberg -0.142 9.500 0.041 9.541 220.18
4 436 Senaichel Martis 0.077 9.700 0.049 9.749 239.20
5 1 Rainer Hescher 0.147 10.050 0.063 10.113 216.22
6 903 Stefan Graff 0.118 10.400 0.065 10.465 213.65
7 917 Ramon Mobius 0.063 9.500 0.083 9.583 225.71
8 2 llian Denishev 0.108 9.000 0.093 9.093 253.52
9 5 Piotr Kawczynski 0.316 9.100 0.104 9.204 238.41

10 969 Marc Quattelbaum 0.183 9.190 0.116 9.306 228.57
11 949 Lutz Kreuzpeintner 0.194 10.860 0.120 10.980 197.80
12 904 Lorens Bochnig 0.092 9.030 0.120 9.150 237.62
13 888 Thomas Troupkos 0.134 9.350 0.125 9.475 24242
14 981 Sandy Martis 0.209 9.400 0.136 9.536 233.01
15 59 Frank Hetscher 0.203 10.400 0.138 10.538 177.78
16 6 Bernard Korneluk 0.053 10.100 0.184 10.284 211.14
17 3 Kenneth Luijbe 0.172 9.000 0.302 9.302 236.07
18 958 Hubert Franger 0.220 9.900 0.334 10.234 196.19
19 213 Thomas WAHLING 0.249 10.800 0.413 11.213 170.21
20 962 Bernd Thomer 0.430 9.620 0.757 10.377 244.90
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Super Gas Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.500 : -------
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 10 nikolaos antoniou 0.327 9.500 0.096 9.596 218.84

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Super Comp Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.500 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 10 Aggelos Karandreas 0.245 8.500 0.007 8.507 258.99
2 564 Shendrick Meyer 0.297 8.500 0.016 8.516  250.87
3 14 jovanny levenston 0.267 8.500 0.093 8.593 254.42
4 7 Jayent Banwari 0.129 8.500 0.295 8.795 24742
5 20 Phillip Herder 0.214 8.500 0.296 8.796 244.07
6 217 Patrick Merite 0.082 8.500 0.339 8.839 244.90
7 5 Jan Kamberg 0.173 8.500 0.353 8.853 251.75
8 3 guray besken 0.346 8.500 0.369 8.869 242.42
9 375 Jorg Braune 0.355 8.500 0.385 8.885 218.84

10 301 Michael Burghardt 0.466 8.500 0.510 9.010 267.66
11 15 Dave Franken 0.242 8.500 0.558 9.058 240.80
12 212 Jermain Maduro 0.317 8.500 0.583 9.083 243.24
13 117 Gio Kong 0.357 8.500 0.640 9.140 240.80
14 226 Adem Yildiz 0.324 8.500 0.701 9.201 24242
15 6 Ray Martis 0.468 8.500 0.770 9.270 244.07
16 317 Torben Frahm 0.199 8.500 0.871 9.371 223.60
17 8 Vincent Alexander 0.145 8.500 1.368 9.868 222.91
18 385 Peter Niklas 0.325 8.500 1.558 10.058 198.90
19 388 Sven Spanowski 0.218 8.500 1.729 10.229 215.57
20 11 Aggelos Karandreas 0.751 8.500 1.862 10.362 139.81
21 4 Jaarold Brown 0.187 8.500 1916 10416 221.54
22 303 Malte Foit 0.197 8.500 2.070 10.570 197.80
23 399 Jan Lukas Stolz 0.540 8.500 2122 10.622 202.82
24 381 Lars Gunther 0.187 8.500 2179 10.679 203.97
25 318 Matthias Schmidt 1.864 8.500 2917 11417 177.34
26 357 Marcel Dahlbeck 1.878 8.500 3.024 11524 173.49
27 332 Dexter-Dean Ludwig 0.373 8.500 3.584 12.084 216.87
28 341 Jan Triller 0.675 8.500 4.115 12.615 187.01
29 9 Przemyslaw Badowski 0.757 8.500 4.871 13.371 85.71
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Pro Comp Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 7.500 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 972 Ricardo Grauer 0.134 7.500 0.306 7.806 292.68

2 749 Stefan Hagenstein 0.148 7.500 0.419 7919 290.32

3 72 Clemens Walleit 0.164 7.500 0.619 8.119 230.03

4 60 Trevis Merite 0.031 7.500 0.744 8.244 256.23
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Junior Drag Bike

- QUALIFYING ORDER

AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 05 October 2024

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index: ------- D

RANK NO

88
22
75
12
20
25

OO WN -

DRIVER

Eric Spanowski
Luis Schuh
Leif-Erik Braune
Leona Schuh
Feline Grol3
Geeuwke Siersema

PLACE

STATE

RT DIAL-IN
0.283 11.530
0.236  8.300

-0.024  8.150
0.507 10.350
-0.120  8.500
0.403  8.000

DIFF

0.008
0.037
0.060
0.067
0.072
0.783

ET SPEED

11.538 84.71
8.337 125.87
8.210 137.67

10.417 97.69
8.572 129.73
8.783 120.60

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1



Public Race - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 : -------

105 Sebastian Denecke

3.050 12.000
11.581 188.48
103 Enrico Siegle

0.163 12.000
14.071 172.25
52 Ronny Pegelow
104 Maik Benndorf

1.695 12.000
13.735 159.29

103 Enrico Siegle
0.604 12.000
16.834 88.56
104 Maik Benndorf
104 Maik Benndorf
0.353 12.000
13.815 158.24

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1



AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Sport Compact C - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 10.500 : -------

158 Jhoni Mennecke

0.626 10.500
14.464 144.87 158 Jhoni Mennecke
1.241 10.500
37 Emanuel Mandelli 21.540 95.49

158 Jhoni Mennecke

259 Leonardo Fischer

30 Michael Behrens
0.778 10.500
30 Michael Behrens 12.244 187.50
0.452 10.500
13.443 186.05
30 Michael Behrens
100 Thomas Kirste
2.643 10.500
10.111 246.58 100 Thomas Kirste
1.349 10.500
611 Lars Hobusch 10.146 251.75

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 2



AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Sport Compact B - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.500 : -------
Bye
27 Lea Wagner Rd
-0.081 9.500
27 Lea Wagner 10.316 240.00
0.480 9.500
14.664 177.78
88 Ronny John
88 Ronny John
1.372 9.500
12.896 233.77 88 Ronny John
0.011 9.500
610 Ricardo Kohimeyer 10.786 226.42
666 Stefanie Kilhne
2.325 9.500
10.430 219.51 111 Stefan Mennecke
0.997 9.500
111 Stefan Mennecke 17.620 115.20
0.815 9.500
11.385 210.53

111 Stefan Mennecke

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 2



AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 06 October 2024

Sport Compact A - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.500 : -------

89 Asir Senoglu
1.691 8.500
9.393 254.42 89 Asir Senoglu
1.657 8.500
325 Daniel Schien 9519 253 52
30 Daniel Mrzyglod
85 Stephan Polzin
87 Marco Pronath
1.014 8.500
8.667 208.09 87 Marco Pronath
1.275 8.500
0.320 8.500
9.401 233.01

84 Nils Orlamiinde
1.292 8.500
22.230 63.44

0.884

83 Daniel Below

39.583

84 Nils Orlamiinde

8.500
72.65

89 Asir Senoglu

84 Nils Orlamiinde

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 2



AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 06 October 2024

Sportsman ET - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 : -------

606 Dieter Langner
360 Cory McDowell
0.385 12.000
12.225 174.33
88 Mario Mohnholz
0.524 12.310
12.332 179.10
101 Enrico Grundmann
0.112 12.450
12.309 174.33
73 Thorsten Tolksdorf
0.567 12.250
12.175 177.34
402 Sascha Herrmann
0.076 12.460
12.580 159.65
14 Derk Burema
0.189 12.300
12.503 174.33
118 Kevin Faltbender Rd
-0.096 13.750
13.468 156.18
76 Hans Huber
0.142 12.660
13.043 116.88
405 Janine Plschel
0.245 12.000
12.164 163.64
74 Carlo de Pers
0.248 12.530
13.065 183.21
70 Rene Grosse
0.345 13.700
13.637 163.64
72 Sven Krone
0.132 12.600
12.790 168.62
113 Gerard van der Heide
0.155 14.450
14.605 138.73
269 Anne Mockel
0.872 12.000
12.536 184.14
78 Markus Seguin

360 Cory McDowell
0.075 12.220
12.501 161.80

88 Mario Mohnholz
0.180 12.320
12.540 178.66

402 Sascha Herrmann
0.154 12.410
12.502 178.22

14 Derk Burema
0.182 12.400
12.426 175.18

405 Janine Plschel
0.133 12.000
12.119 176.47

360 Cory McDowell
0.104 12.220
12.243 167.83

14 Derk Burema
0.321 12.400
12.467 174.76

405 Janine Puschel
0.043 12.000
12.081 184.62

113 Gerard van der Heide
0.097 14.450
14.431 135.08

74 Carlo de Pers

0.290 12.530
12.545 185.09
113 Gerard van der Heide

0.146 14.450
14.394 143.43
269 Anne Mockel

0.057 12.500
12.429 162.90

360 Cory McDowell

405 Janine Plschel

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Pro ET - ELIMINATION LADDER 1/16 final Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 12.999

Bye 530 Gerjan Wolbers
0.254 10.150
233 Til Schéninger 10.248 212.39 25 Andor Klawiter
233 Til Schoéninger 25 Andor Klawiter
0.095 10.100 0.079 10.200
10.303 200.56 10.288 216.87
23 Hans Biesmans 26 John van Oorschot
0.264 11.000
11.351 177.78 252 Michael Foérsch 111 Katja Krull
252 Michael Férsch 111 Katja Krull Rd
0.055 10.480 -0.212 11.400
10.481 200.00 12.435 182.74
31 Jan Walter
254 Bjorn Szczendzina
254 Bjorn Szczendzina
0.836 10.420
10.579 205.13
255 Thomas Bublitz
28 Ksawery Mielcarek
221 Martin Weikum 157 Ronnie Mercer
0.158 10.600 0.052 10.370
10.607 195.12 221 Martin Weikum 10.478 184.62 157 Ronnie Mercer
502 niek De kruif 122 Magnus Sommer
0.244 10.750 0.159 11.480
10.669 202.82 11.612 183.67
11 Gerd Habermann 69 Harald Geul
0.020 9.030 0.445 10.240
9.494 227.13 11 Gerd Habemann 10.283 185.57 69 Harald GeulR
27 Herko Pl6tz 710 Dirk Kunold
574 Bernd Kaltenbach 22 Rene Schindler
0.048 11.550 0.321 11.800
11.792 182.74 574 Bernd Kaltenbach 11.773 178.22 22 Rene Schindler
416 Jirgen Forsch 53 Stefan Alberth Rd
0.646 11.350 -0.066 10.400
11.496 182.74 10.929 195.65
915 Janine Petzold 266 Oliver Schumacher
0.146 10.280
10.165 216.87 915 Janine Petzold 294 Norbert Ritter
21 broen messiaen 294 Norbert Ritter
0.886 10.850
10.883 197.80
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 3




AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Pro ET - ELIMINATION LADDER other finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 12.999

233 Til Schoéninger
0.028 10.120
10.180 205.71 233 Til Schoéninger
0.022 10.120
252 Michael Forsch 10.186 206.30
0.135 10.480
10.551 200.00 233 Til Schoninger Rd
-0.062 10.120
254 Bjorn Szczendzina Rd 16.760 81.45
-0.001 10.420
10.411 210.53 254 Bjorn Szczendzina
0.180 10.470
10.592 203.97
221 Martin Weikum
221 Martin Weikum
0.149 10.600
10.487 206.90 221 Martin Weikum
0.064 10.600
11 Gerd Habermann Rd |10.810 186.53
-0.028 9.030
9.032 219.51 221 Martin Weikum
0.069 10.600
574 Bernd Kaltenbach 10.418 206.90
0.028 11.480
11.657 187.50 574 Bernd Kaltenbach
0.188 11.510
915 Janine Petzold Rd 11.621 187.99
-0.012 10.180
13.756 86.54
25 Andor Klawiter
111 Katja Krull
0.214 11.500
111 Katja Krull 12.570 182.74
0.269 11.400
11.744 186.53 111 Katja Krull
0.594 11.550
11.453 187.50
157 Ronnie Mercer
157 Ronnie Mercer
0.027 10.360
10.412 187.01 157 Ronnie Mercer
0.073 10.360
69 Harald Geul} 10.471 181.82
0.291 10.240
10.305 185.09 157 Ronnie Mercer
10.360
22 Rene Schindler 10.504 177.78
0.284 11.770
12.189 163.27 294 Norbert Ritter
0.533 10.850
294 Norbert Ritter 10.851 197.80
0.586 10.850
10.950 195.65

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 2 OF 3



AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Super Pro ET - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 7.500 : -------
117 Lucas Potthoff
0.277 7.670
7.730 277.99 511 Anna-Lena Schersching
0.060 8.300
511 Anna-Lena Schersching 8.256 266.67
0.030 8.300
8.363 263.74

511 Anna-Lena Scherschins

12 Sarah Romahn Rd
-0.052 8.250
8.144 241.61 908 Jochen Beck Rd
-0.169 8.930
908 Jochen Beck 8.850 236.84
0.158 8.880
8.979 236.07
849 Frank Romer
0.012 8.500
8.535 246.58 849 Frank Romer
0.039 8.500
470 Michael Mikuscheit 8.540 253.52
0.071 8.510
8.625 251.75
849 Frank Romer
915 Oliver Petzold
0.029 8.900
9.140 190.48 949 Robert Gassner
0.067 8.480
949 Robert Gassner 8.452 258.99
0.113 8.400
8.517 258.06
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Super Gas - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.900 : -------

226 Philipp Daud

0.111 9.900
10.289 190.98
601 Marianne Wisotzke

0.643 9.900

9.893 221.54

263 Sally Darleen Ekerst

0.151 9.900
9.893 210.53
31 Pascal Czieschowitz
0.533 9.900
9.903 194.59

0.109
9.540

226 Philipp Daud

9.900
230.03

601 Marianne Wisotzke

0.466
9.782

31 Pascal Czieschowitz

9.900
223.60

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Super Comp - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.900 : -------

1 Gerd Habermann
0.099 8.900
8.890 226.42 1 Gerd Habermann
0.062 8.900
Bye 9.513 196.72
1 Gerd Habermann
999 Dennis Rudolph
2.160 8.900
13.734 132.35 999 Dennis Rudolph
0.439 8.900
310 Cheyenne Visser 13.500 139.26

208 Oliver Krautberger

208 Oliver Krautberger
0.077 8.900
298 Arndt Puzmann 9.354 235.29
208 Oliver Krautberger
77 Clarissa Czekalla
0.638 8.900
9.854 144 .58 77 Clarissa Czekalla
0.479 8.900
500 Sandro Kleppisch 9.204 187.50
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Junior Dragster - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals

AMC Dessau Pokal

Zerbst 06 October 2024

Distance: 1/8 mile

22 Thore Niklas Wolf

22 Thore Niklas Wolf
0.096 8.630
8.866 104.35

22 Thore Niklas Wolf
0.091 8.640
8.645 118.62

9 sam timmers

0.214 9.400

9.632 110.26

307 Julian Guttzeit
0.115 8.080
8.167 124.35

307 Julian Guttzeit
0.070 8.110
8.128 127.43
211 Jayr van der Heide
0.257 14.700
14.776 65.69
1324 Lille Erichsen
0.722 10.700
10.769 93.87
915 Eleanor Petzold
-0.059 8.590
8.617 120.40
915 Eleanor Petzold
0.041 8.600
8.670 115.94

999 Felix Schmid

0.082 8.600
8.670 118.62
1309 Lina Wolf
0.105 8.530
8.578 121.62
9 sam timmers
0.078 9.350
9.467 112.32
8 max timmers
0.130 8.250
8.319 126.32
307 Julian Guttzeit
0.052 8.050
8.200 122.87
13 Loris Weyland
0.293 12.250
12.467 80.18
107 Emely Kuno
0.456 10.800
10.902 93.39
211 Jayr van der Heide
0.226 14.700
14.847 64.29
1324 Lille Erichsen
0.278 10.850
10.869 93.02
29 Yannis Weyland
0.055 8.200
8.453 125.87
915 Eleanor Petzold
0.156 8.580
8.622 119.40
257 Emily Schaupp
0.303 8.700
9.128 119.40
1 Leonie GrieBmann
0.283 13.340
14.345 68.44
999 Felix Schmid
0.077 8.130
8.231 113.56
2 Linda Chevy Rosenowski
0.496 11.900
11.566 86.85
11 Mia Thoma
0.153 8.300
8.523 119.60

0.056 8.160
8.251 129.26
999 Felix Schmid
0.177 8.220
8.137 128.80
11 Mia Thoma
0.093 8.450
8.427 120.40

307 Julian Guttzeit
0.065 8.100
8.207 126.54
307 Julian Guttzeit
999 Felix Schmid Rd
-0.040 8.110
8.220 128.11
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

ET Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER 1/16 final

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 13.999

949 Lutz Kreuzpeintner
0.092 10.840
10.839 189.97

945 Carsten Hemberger-Fre
0.015 9.880
10.068 221.54

6 Bernard Korneluk

0.002 10.100
10.330 210.53
903 Stefan Graff

0.006 10.330
11.331 204.55

118 Nygel Lichtenberg

0.277 9.500
12.991 102.56
888 Thomas Troupkos
0.105 9.420
10.757 164.01

958 Hubert Franger
0.625 9.920

10.362 216.22

2 llian Denishev

0.586 9.000
9.251 250.00
1 Rainer Hescher
0.200 10.150
10.175 201.12
59 Frank Hetscher
0.141 10.000
10.664 180.90
969 Marc Quattelbaum Rd
-0.052 9.220
9.395 226.42
962 Bernd Thomer
0.379 10.250

10.623 222.91

945 Carsten Hemberger-Fr:

6 Bernard Korneluk

888 Thomas Troupkos

2 llian Denishev

1 Rainer Hescher

962 Bernd Thomer

226 Adem Yildiz

904 Lorens Bochnig

0.338 9.100
9.258 232.26
904 Lorens Bochnig
0.140 9.030
9.107 239.20
917 Ramon Mobius
0.652 9.470
9.852 221.54

3 Kenneth Luijbe

917 Ramon Mobius

436 Senaichel Martis
0.328 9.600
10.418 222.91

981 Sandy Martis

436 Senaichel Martis

0.140 9.400
15.195 62.02
213 Thomas WAHLING

5 Piotr Kawczynski
0.504 9.100
9.964 233.77

5 Piotr Kawczynski

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

ET Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER other finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 13.999

945 Carsten Hemberger-Fre

0.042 9.880
10.140 22291 945 Carsten Hemberger-Fr:
0.374 9.880
6 Bernard Korneluk Rd |10.019 22154
-0.089 10.100
10.772 197.80 945 Carsten Hemberger-Fre
0.151 9.880
10.200 220.18
945 Carsten Hemberger-Fre
888 Thomas Troupkos
0.300 9.420
9.779 192.00 888 Thomas Troupkos
0.002 9.420
2 llian Denishev 9.868 236.07
0.662 9.000
9.070 250.87 1 Rainer Hescher Rd
-0.013 10.050
1 Rainer Hescher 11.293 143.14
0.052 10.050
10.117 212.39 1 Rainer Hescher
0.143 10.050
962 Bernd Thomer 10.153 212.39
0.137 10.400
10.338 223.60
904 Lorens Bochnig
0.160 9.030
9.114 239.20 904 Lorens Bochnig
0.004 9.030
917 Ramon Mobius Rd 9.054 239.20
-0.007 9.470
9.590 223.60 904 Lorens Bochnig
0.211 9.030
436 Senaichel Martis 9.078 239.20
0.206 9.600
9.813 240.00 436 Senaichel Martis
0.145 9.600
5 Piotr Kawczynski 10.070 233.01
0.521 9.100
9.316 237.62 904 Lorens Bochnig
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Super Comp Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER 1/16 final Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.500 : -------

10 Aggelos Karandreas

0.174 8.500

8.759 214.93 10 Aggelos Karandreas 564 Shendrick Meyer
Bye 564 Shendrick Meyer

0.261 8.500
8.630 248.28
375 Jorg Braune
399 Jan Lukas Stolz

399 Jan Lukas Stolz

0.348 8.500

11.044 191.49
20 Phillip Herder 217 Patrick Merite

0.084 8.500 0.147 8.500

8.985 241.61 20 Phillip Herder 16.247 57.55 217 Patrick Merite
388 Sven Spanowski Rd 11 Aggelos Karandreas

-0.016 8.500

10.314 212.39
212 Jermain Maduro 332 Dexter-Dean Ludwig

0.354 8.500

9.218 236.07 212 Jermain Maduro 117 Gio Kong
357 Marcel Dahlbeck 117 Gio Kong

0.513 8.500 0.213 8.500

11.785 171.43 8.989 241.61
8 Vincent Alexander 385 Peter Niklas

0.492 8.500 0.136 8.500

9.919 220.18 14 jovanny levenston 9.752 207.49 7 Jayent Banwari
14 jovanny levenston 7 Jayent Banwari

0.143 8.500 0.308 8.500

10.135 152.22 8.789 245.73
381 Lars Glinther 318 Matthias Schmidt

0.351 8.500

10.703 202.25

301 Michael Burghardt

317 Torben Frahm

301 Michael Burghardt

15 Dave Franken

15 Dave Franken

0.234 8.500 0.248 8.500
9.283 254 .42 9.136 240.00
5 Jan Kamberg 303 Malte Foit
0.211 8.500 0.291 8.500
8.903 248.28 5 Jan Kamberg 10.661 195.65 3 guray besken
4 Jaarold Brown 3 guray besken
0.218 8.500
8.935 240.00
226 Adem Yildiz 9 Przemyslaw Badowski
6 Ray Martis
341 Jan Triller 6 Ray Martis
0.627 8.500
9.615 235.29
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Super Comp Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER other finals

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.500 : -------

10 Aggelos Karandreas

0.208 8.500
8047 201.12 10 Aggelos Karandreas
0.151 8.500
399 Jan Lukas Stolz 8.718 230.03
0.330 8.500
10.611 202.82
20 Phillip Herder
0.132 8.500
9.074 244.07 20 Phillip Herder
0.125 8.500
212 Jermain Maduro 8.955 241.61
0.248 8.500
11.766 113.92
14 jovanny levenston
0.237 8.500
8.708 206.90 14 jovanny levenston
0.234 8.500
301 Michael Burghardt 8.409 226.42
0.580 8.500
8.868 253.52
5 Jan Kamberg
0.211 8.500
9.003 250.00 5 Jan Kamberg
0.151 8.500
8.874 248.28
564 Shendrick Meyer
0.109 8.500
8.516 252.63 564 Shendrick Meyer
0.115 8.500
8.600 221.54
217 Patrick Merite
0.134 8.500
8088 188.48 217 Patrick Merite
0.065 8.500
117 Gio Kong 8.611 243.24
0.103 8.500
9.494 204.55
7 Jayent Banwari
0.215 8.500
11.724 149.69 7 Jayent Banwari
15 Dave Franken Rd
-0.189 8.500
9.524 180.00
3 guray besken
0.260 8.500
9.821 238.41 6 Ray Martis
0.797 8.500
6 Ray Martis 9.392 240.80
0.290 8.500
9.223 240.80

10 Aggelos Karandreas
0.150 8.500
8.695 240.00

10 Aggelos Karandreas

5 Jan Kamberg
0.137
8.893

8.500
250.87

217 Patrick Merite

217 Patrick Merite

0.116 8.500

9.107 225.00
6 Ray Martis

0.442 8.500

9.294 239.20

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Pro Comp Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals

AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 7.500 : -------

72 Clemens Walleit

972 Ricardo Grauer
0.101 7.500
7.530 300.00

60 Trevis Merite

0.087 7.500
16.684 65.99
749 Stefan Hagenstein
0.078 7.500
8.474 240.80

-0.183
7.665

972 Ricardo Grauer Rd
7.500
288.00

749 Stefan Hagenstein

0.059
10.162

749 Stefan Hagenstein
7.500
141.18
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AMC Dessau Pokal
Zerbst 06 October 2024

Junior Drag Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/8 mile
88 Eric Spanowski
0.241 11.520
11.621 81.63 88 Eric Spanowski
0.210 11.520
12 Leona Schuh 11.620 84.21
0.643 11.500
11.292 96.39
88 Eric Spanowski
0.178 11.600
11.596 85.11
22 Luis Schuh
22 Luis Schuh
0.004 8.300
8.354 125.00 22 Luis Schuh
0.052 8.300
20 Feline Grol3 8.442 123.92
0.191 8.550
8.418 128.34
22 Luis Schuh
0.196 8.300
8.309 126.09
25 Geeuwke Siersema

75 Leif-Erik Braune
0.292 8.200
75 Leif-Erik Braune Rd 8.385 137.40
-0.057 8.200
8.256 138.46
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